
Place CLUB Points

1 220

2 163

3 155

4 145

5 137

6 113

7 70

8 34

9 28

10 20

11 18

12 BMX CONTRISSON 13

13 BR COUVROT 9

14 0

BMX CORNIMONT

VC CHAUMONTAIS

BRST

SLO BETTANCOURT

BMX STRASBOURG

CYCLE GOLBEEN

UVCA Troyes

UCBH ST-AVOLD

RC FAGNIERES

Classement des clubs

Championnat  Grand Est  BMX 2019

BMX CERNAY

VCU SCHWENHEIM

EC COLMAR


